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Siza Awal

Penerimaan Bulan Im
Biava Proses
Materai
Pedaksi
Saldo Akhir Bulan
JUMLAH

LAPOREAN KEUANGAN PERKARA
DESEMBER 2021

JUMLAH

PENERIMAAN PENGELUARAN
(Rp) (Rp)
3 4
500.000,00
4.030.000,00

3.510.000,00
520.000,00

520.000,00

0,00

4.550.000,00 4.550.000,00




